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The menu of Tous Les Jours Bakery from Seattle includes 102 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $10.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Nk Vu likes about Tous Les
Jours Bakery:

I love this place. They are Asian sweets so the cakes you see are not as sweet as American cakes!!! Cant say
about their other bakery goods but | got a slice of cake and | gobbled it down. Can’t wait to go back here again
and get some more seeets and something from the cafe! read more. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its
visitors. What T doesn't like about Tous Les Jours Bakery:
| used to LOVE their mocha cream bread, but recently they changed their recipe, it no longer has the crumble
top. It's not as good as before.... Change it back please!!! read more. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In
this gastropub, you not only get delicious cuisine from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good
selection of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, Furthermore, the guests of the
establishment enjoy the extensive selection of the various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has
available. Furthermore, you can savor fresh breads and snacks, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped
beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Baguettes

FRENCH BAGUETTE

Menu

HAZELNUT CREAM BREAD

Dessert

SWEET POTATO PIE
CROISSANT

Spirits

AMERICANO

Croques

CROQUE MONSIEUR

Breads

BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE
BREAD

Bakery

SWEET RICE DONUT

Sweels & Desserts

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

Donuts and Sweets

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN

Dulce

PAN AU CHOCOLAT

$4.3

$4.0

$3.8

$3.4

$6.2

$3.8

$3.0

$4.0

$3.6

Tsumi-fimai

YUZU PIE $4.0
COFFEE

Tloaf Bread

MULTI GRAIN PAN BREAD $6.5
Tzakaya from Mountain
CROQUETTE $3.7
Brealfast Mood

ALMOND CROISSANT $4.2
TRetail Ttem & Gift Set

DCR COFFEE BEAN DECAF) $15.0
TRetail Gift Set

MANJU SET SMALL) $22.0
Donut

RED BEAN DONUT $3.1
Gift Cake

CASTELLA ROLL CAKE $22.0
Organic Classic Pies

CARAMEL APPLE PIE $3.8
Uncategorized

RED BEAN BREAD $3.0
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Macaron

MACARON (12) $33.0
MACARON (1) $3.0

MUFFIN, PRETZELSCONE

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN W CRUMBLE $4.0
CREAM BUTTER SCONE $4.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHOCOLATE

MANGO

Sandwiches

HAM CHEESE SANDWICH $7.8
EGG SANDWICH $7.3
TUNA SANDWICH $7.8

Cake

= TRIPLE CHOCO
@ MOUSSE CAKE #1 $38.0

PARTY BEAR CAKE #2 $40.0

PIGGY CAKE $37.0
MOCHA ROLL CAKE $22.0
HONEY WALNUT ROLL CAKE $22.0
ROLL CAKE $22.0
COFFEE KAYA BUN $3.8
PREMIUM RED BEAN BREAD $3.2
MOCHA BREAD $5.4

Gift Cake, Snack

HONEY CASTELLA $4.3
PREMIUM CASTELLA $9.0
STRAWBERRY JAM ROLL CAKE $22.0

Other Dessert Cakes & Bread

FINGER MADELEINE SET $22.0
SOUFFLE CHEESE CAKE $8.5
SWEET MILK ROLL CAKE 1PC $4.8
Pan Bread

TOAST PAN BREAD $6.5
PURPLE SWEET POTATO PAN $6.5
BREAD

WHOLE WHEAT PAN BREAD $6.5
RAISIN PAN BREAD $6.5

Popular Ttems

SLICED CAKES (FRESH

’“’ g% CREAM) $6.5
S~@s COCOAHAZELNUT
CROISSANT
GARLIC TWIST $5.7
WHOLE MILK LOAF $6.5
MACARON (6) $17.0
TARO CREAM BREAD $4.4
BUTTER CREAM BREAD $6.7
GREEN TEA ROLL CAKE $22.0
gy HEARTCHOCOCAKE gy,
RED VELVET MOUSSE ¢ ¢

CAKE #1
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#2 TIRAMISU WHOLE CAKE $39.0
CLASSIC MOCHA CAKE #3 $43.0

VANILLA CHOCO MOUSSE CAKE
#1

JUNGLE PARTY CAKE#3 $43.0

SLICED STRAWBERRY CHEESE
CAKE

#3 SWEET POTATO MOUSSE CAKE $47.0

$38.0

$8.0

CHEESE CAKE #2 $38.0
SLICED CAKES (SWEET $6.5
POTATOES) :

CHOCO CROISSANT  $4.0
—® STRAWBERRY

CROISSANT $5.0
GANACHE CREAM
CHOCOLATE $6.0
CAMPAGNE
CURRY CROQUETTE $3.7
SWEET CREAM DONUT $3.0
KIMCHEE CROQUETTE $3.7
GARLIC BAGUETTE STICK $5.0
CHESTNUT PASTRY $5.4
WALNUT CREAM BAGUETTE $5.5
TWIST TWIST $2.9
PAN AU RAISIN $3.6
PUMPKIN SPICE CREAM DONUT  $3.3
MONT BLANC PASTRY $5.5
DANISH CREAM BREAD $5.8

MOCHA CREAM BREAD $6.2
MILK SOFT BREAD $4.0
CUSTARD BREAD $3.0

Regular Bread

WHIPPED CREAM PAN BREAD
STRAWBERRY SOFT BREAD
MILKY BREAD

MILK CREAM BREAD

SWEET FRANK ROLL

CHOCO SHELL BREAD
MORNING BREAD

GARLIC HAM CHEESE BREAD
CHESTNUT PAN BREAD
GARLIC DIP BREAD

SOBORO BREAD

THE MILK ROLL

HONEY CHEESE PANCAKE
MILK PILLOW BREAD
HONEYDEW MELON SOFT

GREENTEA BUTTER CREAM PAN

BREAD

$6.5
$4.0
$4.2
$3.8
$5.0
$3.8
$5.7
$7.0
$6.7
$4.3
$3.0
$5.2
$6.0
$5.5
$4.0

$6.7
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PEANUT CREAM BEAD $4.0
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Tous 1es Jours Bakiery

101 Terry Ave N, Seattle, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 07:30 -20:00
Tuesday 07:30 -20:00
Wednesday 07:30 -20:00
Thursday 07:30 -20:00
Friday 07:30 -20:00
Saturday 08:00 -20:00
Sunday 08:00 -20:00
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