



https://menulist.menu 101 Terry Ave N, Seattle, United States (+1)2064575096 - https://www.tljus.com/



The <u>menu of Tous Les Jours Bakery</u> from Seattle includes 102 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on <u>the</u>** <u>menu</u> cost about \$10.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Nk Vu</u> likes about Tous Les Jours Bakery:

I love this place. They are Asian sweets so the cakes you see are not as sweet as American cakes!!! Cant say about their other bakery goods but I got a slice of cake and I gobbled it down. Can't wait to go back here again and get some more seeets and something from the cafe! <u>read more</u>. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its visitors. What <u>T</u> doesn't like about Tous Les Jours Bakery:

I used to LOVE their mocha cream bread, but recently they changed their recipe, it no longer has the crumble top. It's not as good as before.... Change it back please!!! <u>read more</u>. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this **gastropub**, you not only get delicious cuisine from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good selection of *good beers and other alcoholic beverages* that go well with the food, Furthermore, the guests of the establishment enjoy the extensive selection of the various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment has available. Furthermore, you can savor fresh breads and snacks, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

<b>Baguettes</b> FRENCH BAGUETTE	\$4.3
<b>Meru</b> Hazelnut cream bread	\$4.0
<b>Dessert</b> SWEET POTATO PIE	\$3.8
<b>Little things</b> CROISSANT	\$3.4
<b>Spirits</b> Americano	
<b>Croques</b> CROQUE MONSIEUR	\$6.2
<b>Breads</b> BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE	¢2.0
BREAD Bakery	\$3.8
SWEET RICE DONUT Sweets & Desserts	\$3.0
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT Donuts and Sweets	
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	\$4.0
PAN AU CHOCOLAT	\$3.6

1	Sec. of		
Alter .	120		
Sec.		-	
and the second s	Station .		
		Sand Street of Street	

<b>Tsumi-Amai</b> Yuzu pie	\$4.0
<b>Coffee</b> COFFEE	
<b>Loaf Bread</b> Multi grain pan bread	\$6.5
<b>Izakaya From Mountain</b> croquette	\$3.7
<b>Breakfast Mood</b> Almond Croissant	\$4.2
<b>Retail Item &amp; Gift Set</b> DCR COFFEE BEAN DECAF)	\$15.0
<b>Retail Gift Set</b> manju set small)	\$22.0
<b>Dorut</b> red bean donut	\$3.1
<b>Gift Cake</b> Castella roll cake	\$22.0
<b>Organic Classic Pies</b> CARAMEL APPLE PIE	\$3.8
<b>Uncategorized</b> RED BEAN BREAD	\$3.0

\$33.0

\$3.0

Macaron	
MACARON (12)	

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN W CRUMBLE	\$4.0
CREAM BUTTER SCONE	\$4.0

## Dishes are prepared with

#### CHOCOLATE

**MACARON (1)** 

MANGO

## Sandwiches

HAM CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.8
EGG SANDWICH	\$7.3
TUNA SANDWICH	\$7.8

### Cake

TRIPLE CHOCO MOUSSE CAKE #1	\$38.0
PARTY BEAR CAKE #2	\$40.0
PIGGY CAKE	\$37.0

### **Roll Cake**

MOCHA ROLL CAKE	\$22.0
HONEY WALNUT ROLL CAKE	\$22.0
ROLL CAKE	\$22.0

## Soft Bread

COFFEE KAYA BUN	\$3.8
PREMIUM RED BEAN BREAD	\$3.2
MOCHA BREAD	\$5.4

## Gift Cake, Snack

HONEY CASTELLA	\$4.3
PREMIUM CASTELLA	\$9.0
STRAWBERRY JAM ROLL CAKE	\$22.0

## **Other Dessert Cakes & Bread**

FINGER MADELEINE SET	\$22.0
SOUFFLE CHEESE CAKE	\$8.5
SWEET MILK ROLL CAKE 1PC	\$4.8

## Pan Bread

TOAST PAN BREAD	\$6.5
PURPLE SWEET POTATO PAN BREAD	\$6.5
WHOLE WHEAT PAN BREAD	\$6.5
RAISIN PAN BREAD	\$6.5

## Popular Items

	SLICED CAKES (FRESH CREAM)	\$6.5
	COCOA HAZELNUT CROISSANT	\$4.0
GARLIC TV	VIST	\$5.7
WHOLE MI	LK LOAF	\$6.5
MACARON	(6)	\$17.0
TARO CRE	AM BREAD	\$4.4
BUTTER C	REAM BREAD	\$6.7
GREEN TE	A ROLL CAKE	\$22.0

## Cakes





#2 TIRAMISU WHOLE CAKE	\$39.0
CLASSIC MOCHA CAKE #3	\$43.0
VANILLA CHOCO MOUSSE CAKE #1	\$38.0
JUNGLE PARTY CAKE#3	\$43.0
SLICED STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE	\$8.0
#3 SWEET POTATO MOUSSE CAKE	\$47.0
CHEESE CAKE #2	\$38.0
SLICED CAKES (SWEET POTATOES)	\$6.5

#### **Pastry & Donut**

CHOCO CROISSANT	\$4.0
STRAWBERRY CROISSANT	\$5.0
GANACHE CREAM CHOCOLATE CAMPAGNE	\$6.0
OQUETTE	\$3.7
EAM DONUT	\$3.0
CROQUETTE	\$3.7
AGUETTE STICK	\$5.0
PASTRY	\$5.4
REAM BAGUETTE	\$5.5
ST	\$2.9
ISIN	\$3.6
SPICE CREAM DONUT	\$3.3
MONT BLANC PASTRY	
REAM BREAD	\$5.8
	STRAWBERRY CROISSANT GANACHE CREAM CHOCOLATE CAMPAGNE OQUETTE EAM DONUT CROQUETTE AGUETTE STICK AGUETTE STICK PASTRY REAM BAGUETTE ST ISIN SPICE CREAM DONUT NC PASTRY

#### WHIPPED CREAM PAN BREAD \$6.5 STRAWBERRY SOFT BREAD \$4.0 **MILKY BREAD** \$4.2 MILK CREAM BREAD \$3.8 SWEET FRANK ROLL \$5.0 CHOCO SHELL BREAD \$3.8 **MORNING BREAD** \$5.7 **GARLIC HAM CHEESE BREAD** \$7.0 **CHESTNUT PAN BREAD** \$6.7 GARLIC DIP BREAD \$4.3 **SOBORO BREAD** \$3.0 THE MILK ROLL \$5.2 HONEY CHEESE PANCAKE \$6.0 **MILK PILLOW BREAD** \$5.5 **HONEYDEW MELON SOFT** \$4.0 **GREENTEA BUTTER CREAM PAN** \$6.7 BREAD

#### **Regular Bread**

	MOCHA CREAM BREAD	\$6.2
	MILK SOFT BREAD	\$4.0
	CUSTARD BREAD	\$3.0





PEANUT CREAM BEAD

\$4.0





**Tous Les Jours Bakery** 

101 Terry Ave N, Seattle, United States

**Opening Hours:** Monday 07:30 -20:00 Tuesday 07:30 -20:00 Wednesday 07:30 -20:00 Thursday 07:30 -20:00 Friday 07:30 -20:00 Saturday 08:00 -20:00 jgallery image